Race Date
October 16, 2019

WHEATON IPAC XC CONFERENCE MEET
Final Team Results

Boys
6/7 BOYS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - FRANKLIN Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):29 Average Time: 9:26.4
1 274  Aidan Murphy 2 2 9:17.7 9:17.7 0:00.0
2 306 Daniel Xochitecatl 3 5 9:18.7 18:36.5 0:00.9
3 243 Luke Haworth 5 10 9:234 28:00.0 0:05.6
4 308 Alexander Zielinski 9 19 9:35.9 37:36.0 0:18.1
5 211 Matthew Beamer 10 29 9:36.4 47:12.4 0:18.6
6 295 Declan Sullivan (13) (42) 9:37.6 56:50.0 0:19.8
7 275 Quinn Murphy (42) (84) 10:27.4  1:.07:17.4 1:.09.6
Team - EDISON Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):70 Average Time: 9:38.9
1 143 Jake Jeremias 4 4 9:22.2 9:22.2 0:00.0
2 200 Jay Weber 6 10 9:26.7 18:48.9 0:04.4
3 115 Graeme Briley 16 26 9:40.0 28:29.0 0:17.8
4 182 David Shimp 21 47 9:50.9 38:19.9 0:28.6
5 149 James Kurinsky 23 70 9:54.9 48:14.8 0:32.6
6 128 Ethan Farrell (34) (104) 10:08.1 58:23.0 0:45.9
7 120 Tom Christenson (35) (139) 10:11.1 1.08:34.2 0:48.9
Team - MONROE Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):84 Average Time: 9:44.1
1 678 Max Serbick 7 7 9:28.6 9:28.6 0:00.0
2 639 Alexis Gutierrez 12 19 9:37.1 19:05.7 0:08.5
3 667 Owen O'Mara 14 33 9:38.9 28:44.7 0:10.3
4 668 Grayson Owens 24 57 9:55.3 38:40.0 0:26.6
5 669 Seth Pacer 27 84 10:00.9 48:40.9 0:32.2
6 679 Michael Shebar (39) (123) 10:13.6 58:54.5 0:45.0
7 651 Gabe Leemans (41) (164) 10:21.1 1:09:15.7 0:52.5
Team - HADLEY Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):87 Average Time: 9:43.0
1 327 Cayden Camp 1 1 9:14.9 9:14.9 0:00.0
2 432 Nile Woods 17 18 9:41.9 18:56.9 0:26.9
3 340 Andrew Engel 18 36 9:45.8 28:42.7 0:30.8
4 328 Branden Carpenter 25 61 9:55.9 38:38.7 0:40.9
5 396 Ethan Panek 26 87 9:56.3 48:35.0 0:41.3
6 395 Luke Osterholm (29) (116) 10:02.3 58:37.4 0:47.3
7 416 Jack Swick (30) (146) 10:02.8  1:08:40.2 0:47.8
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Race Date
October 16, 2019

Final Team Results

Bib No

Name

Team - HUBBLE
Team Score (places):117

453
468
457
499
511
501
500

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Connor Butler
Declan Farmer
Braden Clousing
Andrew Moneysmith
Ryan Simmerman
Aiden Noel

Josiah Narayanan

Team - LEMAN
Team Score (places):136

617
596
581
587
615
612
605

No o~ wDN PR

Zachariah Williamson
Lucas Gallian

Sarhat Alhammo
Logan Bryson

Isaac Rodriguez
Peter O'Brien

Judah McLean

Team - JAY STREAM
Team Score (places):184

558
542
556
555
568
535
552

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Jackson Moses
Gabriel Early
Blake Liptak
Royce Krush
David Sanchez
Daniel Carrera
Frank Jaszka

Team - STRATFORD
Team Score (places):240

717
729
731
695
757
747
744

~No ok wWDN R

Eillian Golda
Rylan Kradle
Teddy Marinc

Eli Adams
Rayyan Shaikh
Ben Princis
Marciano Peluso

Boys
6/7 BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
8 8
19 27
22 49
32 81
36 117
(37) (154)
(38) (192)
15 15
20 35
28 63
33 96
40 136
(43) (179)
(50) (229)
11 11
31 42
45 87
48 135
49 184
(53) (237)
(56) (293)
44 44
46 90
47 137
51 188
52 240
(54) (294)
(55) (349)
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Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 9:54.7

9:35.5
9:48.0
9:54.5
10:04.1
10:11.5
10:12.6
10:13.2

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 9:58.3

9:39.6

9:49.5
10:01.9
10:06.2
10:14.4
10:45.2
11:25.8

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 10:41.6

9:36.7
10:03.7
11:05.3
11:20.0
11:22.2
11:29.6
12:09.8

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 11:13.9

10:55.7
11:07.6
11:10.3
11:26.7
11:29.1
11:30.0
11:31.7

9:35.5
19:23.6
29:18.1
39:22.3
49:33.8
59:46.5

1.09:59.7

9:39.6
19:29.2
29:31.1
39:37.4
49:51.9

1:00:37.1
1:12:03.0

9:36.7
19:40.4
30:45.7
42:05.8
53:28.0

1:.04:57.7
1:.17:07.5

10:55.7
22:03.3
33:13.7
44:40.5
56:09.6
1.07:39.6
1:19:114

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:12.5
0:19.0
0:28.6
0:35.9
0:37.0
0:37.7

0:00.0
0:09.9
0:22.2
0:26.5
0:34.8
1:05.5
1:46.1

0:00.0
0:26.9
1:28.5
1:43.3
1:45.4
1:52.9
2:33.0

0:00.0
0:11.8
0:14.5
0:30.9
0:33.3
0:34.2
0:35.9
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